
 REHEARSAL CALENDAR March 11, 2024 
 CLOSING WEEK 
 Mar 12  Tuesday  2:15-3:35  7th Tech Combo  Show Fixes  Big 

 4:00 - 6:30  CAST  Pick Up Rehearsal  Big 
 ➔  Caden Lee @ IVA until 5pm, Gio missing 

 Mar 13  Wednesday  12:50-2:10  6th Adv Combo  MACY & Cappies Prep  Big 

 2:10 - 3:35  8th CAST & CREW  Pre-Show Prep  Big 

 4:00 - 4:30  LUNCH PLAN  Mod Pizza  OnSite 

 4:30 - 5:30  PIT & SOUND  Pit Recording for Awards  Big 

 4:30 - 10:00  COMPANY  Dress Rehearsal  Big 
 ➔  Gio leaves at curtain, Esther @ 5:30 

 Mar 14  Thursday  4:30 - 10:00  COMPANY  MACYS @ EVITA  Big 
 ➔  Gio leaves at curtain 

 Mar 15  Friday  4:30 - 10:00  COMPANY  CAPPIES @ EVITA  Big 
 ➔  Gio leaves at curtain 

 Mar 16  Saturday  11:00 - 2:30  CAST/CREW/PIT  Pit Performance  Big 

 2:30 - 4:00  VOLUNTEERS  Share the Love  Big 

 4:00 - 4:30  LUNCH PLAN  Tacos N Co Dinner  Big 

 4:30 - 9:30  COMPANY  Closing Night- EVITA  Big 

 9:30 - 11:59  COMPANY  Strike  UNI 
 ➔  Sebastian & Charlotte missing- Jacob late 

 STRIKE 
 Mar 17  Sunday  12:00 - 4:00  CAST & CREW  TBD- Pit, Lighting & Rentals  BIG 

 4:30 - 7:30  COMPANY  Company Party  TBD 

 Mar 18  Monday  4:00 - 9:00  COMPANY  Strike & Paint  BIG 
 ➔  Charlotte, Esther & Gio missing, Mia R late 

 Mar 19  Tuesday  4:00 - 9:00  CREW LEADS  Theatre Maintenance  BIG 

 AWARDS SEASON 
 May 9  Thursday  4:30-8:00  Cappie Nominee Reception  TBD 

 May 19  Sunday  9:00-7:00  Spirit of the MACY Awards  Cerritos PA 

 May 21  Tuesday  5:00-10:00  Orange County Cappie Gala  The Grove 

 June 1  Saturday  10:00-8:00  Uni Theatre Arts Beach Banquet  CDM Fire Pits 


